NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2020-21 and onwards

Programme: B. Tech./ Dual Degree (upto 8th semester)/( B. Arch. (upto 10th semester )

Annexure - |

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars 1st Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th, 10th sem. 3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th sem
Open SC/ST/PH For For Open SC/ST/PH For For Open SC/ST/PH For For
students students students students students students
whose whose whose whose whose whose
family family family family family family
Income < Income Income < Income Income < Income
Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh
p.a. to 5 Lakh p.a. to 5 Lakh p.a. to 5 Lakh
p-a. p.a. p.a.
1 |Tuition Fee 62500 0 0 20833 62500 0 0 20833 62500 0 0 20833
Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2 |Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 3000 3000 3000 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
3 Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 5500 5500 5500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester )
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
4 |Intemet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
5 [Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
6 |Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7  |Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 0 250 250 250 250
8 |Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
9 [Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
10 [Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 5000 5000 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Fee

85750 23250 23250 44083

75750 13250 13250 34083

76000 13500 13500 34333

The above Tuition Fee as per Gol MHRD lettter No. F.No. 33-4/2014-TS-IIl dated 24-06-2016

Dean (Academics)



